CONTRATO 29/2013

PAGAMENTOS EFETUADOS

N° FOLHA N° DO DOC | VALOR DATA SALDO OBS:
VALOR INICIAL DO CONTRATO RS 1.295.327,78

01 239 003828 RS 851.855,78 07/03/2013] RS 443.472,00
02 271 004173 RS 226.295,94 07/11/2014| RS 217.176,06
03 272 01804 RS 10.440,06 07/11/2014 RS 206.736,00
04 380 4369 RS 42.249,84 02/06/2015| RS 164.486,16
05 439 4529 RS 160.105,11 28/09/2015| RS 4.381,05

4° Termo Aditivo RS 95.249,84 RS 99.630,89
06 440 02529 RS 46.630,89 28/09/2015| RS 53.000,00
07 531 4821 RS 53.000,00 07/04/2016] RS -

6° Termo Aditivo RS 119.700,00 RS 119.700,00
08 624 4996 RS 44.636,80 13/09/2016| RS 75.063,20
09 654 5026 RS 8.000,00 24/10/2016] RS 67.063,20
10

TOTAL DE REPASSES

R$ 1.443.214,42

SALDO

R$ 67.063,20




